http://www.pdfonline.com/easypdf/?gad=CLjUiqcCEgjbNejkqKEugRjG27j-AyCw_-AP

11 11

EQUITY
Common Stock 114069 119241 125203.05 131463.2025 138036.3626
Other Equity 6209269 1257098
As % of Equity 0 0 3% 4% 5%
Other Equity 6209269 1257098 50200 88000 121000

Total SH Equity 6323338 1376339 175403.05 219463.2025 259036.3626

Total Liab & SH Equity 7688221 2168398 341156.4747 401791.9696 459598.0065

This is a graphical comparison of Cost of Goods and Services in relation to
Gross Profit. It is readily apparent from the graph that in year 3 of the analysis
Gross Profit significantly out measures Cost of Goods and Services; which
contributes to a higher Net Income throughout the projections.

http://www.pdfonline.com/easypdf/?gad=CLjUiqcCEgjbNejkqKEugRjG27j-AyCw_-AP

..... 

12

This graph represents the overall increase in NNVC’s revenue year over year.
As this represents the worst case scenario for the company, i.e. not securing a
deal with a larger pharmaceutical company, this is projected to be the lowest
level of Net Income for NNVC.  With this said, NNVC experiences a 64%
increase in Net Income from year 2 to year 3.

FINANCIAL MODEL #2, 1 PHARMACEUTICAL DEAL

Projected Projected Projected
INCOME STATEMENT 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

Revenues 0 0 8500000
Percent Growth na na na 10.00% 10.00%
Revenues 0 0 8500000 9350000 10285000

COGS 575715 550273
As % of Revenue 0 0 15% 15% 15%
COGS 575715 550273 1275000 1402500 1542750
GROSS PROFIT -575715 -550273 7225000 7947500 8742250

http://www.pdfonline.com/easypdf/?gad=CLjUiqcCEgjbNejkqKEugRjG27j-AyCw_-AP

13 13

Gross Margin 0 0 0.85 0.85 0.85

SGA 1732285 1408932
As % of Revenues 0 0 15.00% 15.00% 15.00%
SGA 1732285 1408932 1275000 1402500 1542750

Operating Expenses 2308000 1793155
As % of Revenues 0 0 30% 30% 30%
Operating Expenses 2308000 1793155 2550000 2805000 3085500
EBITDA -2308000 -1959205 3400000 3740000 4114000
EBITDA Margin 0 0 0.4 0.4 0.4

Depreciation/Ammor 1615 4783
As % of Net PPE N/A 25.87223454 26% 26% 26%
As % of Revenue 0 0
Depreciation/Ammor 1615 4783 17024.7065 12682.3563 9384.94367

EBIT -2306385 -1954422 3382975 3727318 4104615
EBIT  Margin 0 0 0.4 0.4 0.4
Interest Income 50937 47570
Surplus Funds 165235.15 10727.1 0
Cash 60541.8 60541.8 60541.8
ST Investments 0 0 0
Interest Income 50937 47570 225776.95 71268.9 60541.8

EBT -2255448 -1906852 3608752 3798587 4165157
EBT Margin 0 0 0.42455908 0.40626594 0.40497392

Provison for Taxes 0 0
Tax Rate 0 0 33% 33% 33%
Provison for Taxes 0 0 1190888.24 1253533.55 1374501.76

Net Income -2255448 -1906852 2417864 2545053 2790655
Net Margin 0 0 0.28445458 0.27219818 0.27133253

Projected Projected Projected
BALANCE SHEET 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011
ASSETS
Surplus Funds 6180322 429084 0
Interest Rate % 5% 5% 5%
Interest Income 165235.15 10727.1 0

Cash 967797 1210836 1210836 1210836 1210836
As % of Revenue 0 0
Cash 967797 1210836 1210836 1210836 1210836
Interest Rate 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%
Interest Income 60541.8 60541.8 60541.8

Other Current Assets 5000 179050
As % of Revenue 0 0 5% 5% 5%

http://www.pdfonline.com/easypdf/?gad=CLjUiqcCEgjbNejkqKEugRjG27j-AyCw_-AP

..... 

14

Other Current Assets 5000 179050 425000 467500 514250

Current Assets 972797 1389886 1635836 1678336 1725086

Net PPE 18487 65803
Depreciation 1615 4783 17024.7065 12682.3563 9384.94367
Net PPE 18487 65803 48778.2935 36095.9371 26710.9935

Intangibles 7215 6962
Ammortization 5 5 5
Intangibles 7215 6962 6957 6952 6947

Total Assets 998499 1462651 1691571.29 1721383.93 1758743.99

LIABILITIES

Accounts Payable 334883 234375
As % of Revenue 0 0
Days of COGS 212.31389 155.4626067 80 80 80
Accounts Payable 334883 234375 279452.05 307397.26 338136.98

Other Current Liabilities 515000 278842
As % of Revenues 0 0 5% 5% 5%
Other Current Liabilities 515000 278842 425000 467500 514250

Current Liabilities 849883 513217 704452.05 774897.26 852386.98

Necessary to Finance 0 0 658633.89 446753.83 256508.58
Interest Rate 2.00% 10.00% 10.00%
Interest Expense 6586.3389 55269.386 35163.120

Total Liabilities 1364883 792059 704452.05 774897.26 852386.98

EQUITY
Common Stock 114069 119241 125203.05 131463.20 138036.36
Other Equity 6209269 1257098
As % of Equity 0 0 3% 4% 5%
Other Equity 6209269 1257098 213350 374000 514250

Total SH Equity 6323338 1376339 338553.05 505463.20 652286.36

Total Liab & SH Equity 7688221 2168398 1043005.1 1280360.4 1504673.3

http://www.pdfonline.com/easypdf/?gad=CLjUiqcCEgjbNejkqKEugRjG27j-AyCw_-AP

15 15

This graph shows the relationship between Cost of Goods and Services to
Gross Profit in the event NanoViricides secures one pharmaceutical deal.  The
difference between COGS and Gross Profit in year 3 is also greater in this
model than the first. Here NNVC experiences an astounding 1400% increase
in Gross Profit from a deficit of 550,273 to a surplus of 7.2 million.

http://www.pdfonline.com/easypdf/?gad=CLjUiqcCEgjbNejkqKEugRjG27j-AyCw_-AP

..... 

16

The above chart demonstrates the increase in Net Income experienced by
NanoViricides only securing 1 Pharmaceutical deal. We can observe again the